
Mas d'Agenais (47)

Perf Distance(km) R.K Class. CN à J-15 Points au CN Différence Nouveau CN

BARRE Camille D18 01:02:10 6,9 09:01 4338 4681 343 4453

BROUILLET Fabrice H60 00:56:33 6,9 08:12 5264 5146 -118 5300

BROUILLET Frédérique D55 00:55:48 4,1 13:37 3045 3362 317 3099

COMPAGNON Marie D40 01:24:45 9 09:25 5317 5114 -203 5338

FOUCHER Gaël H50 00:51:35 6,9 07:29 5168 5641 473 5262

GACHIGNAT Lou D14 01:18:52 4,9 16:06 4 1498 1615 147 1528

GENEVREY LOPES Maxence H18 hors délai 9 3814 0 3511

GOUINEAU Mathieu H35 01:07:15 9 07:28 6336 6444 108 6398

LAMOR Frédéric H55 01:24:07 9 09:21 4248 5152 989 4891

LAMOR Séverine D50 01:14:50 6,9 10:51 3770 3889 119 3753

LECOU Paul H14 pm 1405 0 1405

PAULY Alexis H55 00:43:11 6,9 06:16 5841 6739 898 5862

PAVIE Clément H14 01:04:39 4,9 13:12 2081 1970 -111 2081

PETIT Romane D16 01:12:11 5,9 12:14 2893 2752 -141 2893

ZANATTA Calypso D5 00:26:58 2,1 12:50

Réaup - Lisse (47)

Perf Distance(km) R.K Class. CN à J-15 Points au CN Différence Nouveau CN

BARRE Camille D18 01:11:38 7,1 10:05 2 4338 3633 -705 4453

BROUILLET Fabrice H60 01:00:26 7,2 08:24 6 5264 5132 -132 5308

BROUILLET Frédérique D55 01:12:37 5,2 13:58 4 3045 2890 -155 3081

COMPAGNON Marie D40 00:59:20 7,1 08:21 1 5317 4779 -538 5291

FOUCHER Gaël H50 01:09:38 8,7 08:00 5 5168 5369 201 5378

GACHIGNAT Lou D14 00:44:23 4,5 09:52 7 1498 1966 498 1655

GATINEAU David H55 01:17:10 8,7 08:52 8 4838 4845 201 4745

GOUINEAU Mathieu H35 01:20:17 11 07:18 1 6336 6273 -63 6424

JAULIN Lydie D55 01:17:41 6,9 11:16 5 3314 3887 573 3350

KORUS Jean Luc H70 01:13:07 5,6 13:03 8 3851 3599 -252 3851

LAMOR Frédéric H55 01:08:37 8,7 07:53 5 4248 5449 1286 5073

Longue Distance 13-avr.-2025

Moyenne Distance 12-avr.-2025Mass Start

Championnat Ligue



LAMOR Séverine D50 01:21:16 6,9 11:47 10 3770 3715 -55 3791

LECOU Paul H14 01:10:50 4,7 15:04 3 1405 1490 85 1541

PAGE Philippe H60 00:56:11 7,2 07:48 2 0 5520 5299

PAULY Alexis H55 01:06:16 8,7 07:37 2 5841 5642 -199 5862

PETIT Romane D16 01:04:59 5,5 11:49 3 2893 2601 -292 2893

RAVERAUD Bernard H65 01:12:37 7,2 10:05 6 4026 4271 245 4158

ROBIN David H45 01:01:36 9,4 06:33 3 6309 6373 64 6393

ROBIN Patrick H70 01:00:50 5,6 10:52 4 3832 4326 494 4017

ROUHAUD Amory H12 00:35:16 4,2 08:24 5 1982 1900 -82 2025

ROUHAUD Freddy H60 01:57:39 7,2 16:20 18 3072 2636 -436 3072

VALANCE Virginie D55 01:36:54 3 32:18 13 948 0

VIOLEAU Adrien H21 02:10:22 13,2 09:53 6 4700 5053 353 4962

ZANATTA Clotaire H45 01:10:28 9,4 07:30 9 5173 5571 398 5419

ZANATTA Calypso D5 00:30:59 1,8 17:13 5


